
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Taylor, Phyllis

BLUE

Movement Eastland - Blue 
AM

1:17

7:47 AM

6:30 AM 23.28 mi

55

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

6:41 AM Delta Crossing Apts @ Harris Blvd / E W T HARRIS BLVD & DELTA CROSSING LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28227

6:44 AM CATS Park & Ride, 6810 Lawyers Rd / 6810 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

6:48 AM Albemarle Rd Rec Center / 5027 IDLEWILD RD N, CHARLOTTE 28227

6:51 AM Easthaven Dr @ Harris Blvd / Easthaven Dr & E WT Harris Blvd, Charlotte 28212

7:02 AM Stonehaven East Apts / Pineburr Rd & McAlpine Glen Cove Dr, Charlotte 28211

7:09 AM Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr / Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr, 
Charlotte 28212

7:17 AM Thorngrove Apartments @ Sharon Amity / AMITY SPRINGS DR & N SHARON AMITY RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28205

7:21 AM Parkhaven Apartments, 5800 Reddman Rd / 5899 REDDMAN RD, CHARLOTTE 28212

7:23 AM Forest Ridge Apts - 6075 Green Forest Dr / REDDMAN RD & GREEN FOREST DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

7:26 AM Stonegate Apts,950 Southwood Dr / REDDMAN RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

7:28 AM Country Walk Apts, 5800 Country Walk Dr / REDDMAN RD & COUNTRY WALK DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

7:33 AM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

1 of 18/25/2025 12:25:11 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Taylor, Phyllis

BLUE

Movement Eastland - Blue 
PM

2:08

5:08 PM

3:00 PM 29.16 mi

59

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

3:45 PM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

3:49 PM Parkhaven Apartments, 5800 Reddman Rd / 5899 REDDMAN RD, CHARLOTTE 28212

3:52 PM Forest Ridge Apts - 6075 Green Forest Dr / REDDMAN RD & GREEN FOREST DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

3:54 PM Stonegate Apts,950 Southwood Dr / REDDMAN RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

3:56 PM Country Walk Apts, 5800 Country Walk Dr / REDDMAN RD & COUNTRY WALK DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

4:10 PM Delta Crossing Apts @ Harris Blvd / E W T HARRIS BLVD & DELTA CROSSING LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28227

4:14 PM CATS Park & Ride, 6810 Lawyers Rd / 6810 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

4:17 PM Albemarle Rd Rec Center / 5027 IDLEWILD RD N, CHARLOTTE 28227

4:20 PM Easthaven Dr @ Harris Blvd / Easthaven Dr & E WT Harris Blvd, Charlotte 28212

4:33 PM Stonehaven East Apts / Pineburr Rd & McAlpine Glen Cove Dr, Charlotte 28211

4:41 PM Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr / Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr, 
Charlotte 28212

4:43 PM Childcare Network, 1901 N Sharon Amity / 1901 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 28205

4:47 PM Tender Hearts Child Care Inc, 2301 N Sharon Amity / 2307 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 
28205

4:52 PM Thorngrove Apartments @ Sharon Amity / AMITY SPRINGS DR & N SHARON AMITY RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28205

1 of 18/25/2025 12:25:11 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Taylor, Phyllis

BLUE

Movement Eastland - Blue 
PM (HALF DAY)

2:13

1:43 PM

11:30 AM 29.16 mi

59

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Schedule Report

Effective Dates: 8/20/2025 - 6/5/2026

12:20 PM Movement School Eastland / 5249 CENTRAL AV, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:24 PM Parkhaven Apartments, 5800 Reddman Rd / 5899 REDDMAN RD, CHARLOTTE 28212

12:27 PM Forest Ridge Apts - 6075 Green Forest Dr / REDDMAN RD & GREEN FOREST DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

12:29 PM Stonegate Apts,950 Southwood Dr / REDDMAN RD & SOUTHWOOD OAKS LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

12:31 PM Country Walk Apts, 5800 Country Walk Dr / REDDMAN RD & COUNTRY WALK DR, 
CHARLOTTE 28212

12:45 PM Delta Crossing Apts @ Harris Blvd / E W T HARRIS BLVD & DELTA CROSSING LN, 
CHARLOTTE 28227

12:49 PM CATS Park & Ride, 6810 Lawyers Rd / 6810 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

12:52 PM Albemarle Rd Rec Center / 5027 IDLEWILD RD N, CHARLOTTE 28227

12:55 PM Easthaven Dr @ Harris Blvd / Easthaven Dr & E WT Harris Blvd, Charlotte 28212

1:08 PM Stonehaven East Apts / Pineburr Rd & McAlpine Glen Cove Dr, Charlotte 28211

1:16 PM Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr / Wallace Ln & Wallace Road Apartments Dr, 
Charlotte 28212

1:18 PM Childcare Network, 1901 N Sharon Amity / 1901 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE 28205

1:22 PM Tender Hearts Child Care Inc, 2301 N Sharon Amity / 2307 N Sharon Amity Rd, Charlotte 
28205

1:27 PM Thorngrove Apartments @ Sharon Amity / AMITY SPRINGS DR & N SHARON AMITY RD, 
CHARLOTTE 28205

1 of 18/25/2025 12:25:11 AM


